
Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.  
18.04.2015 23:37:2512. Marathon-Schießen LUPI 2015

Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
1Seite

Platz St.. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

Schützenklasse

393 Riccardo Matzzetti 953 94 95 94 94 96 95 96 97 97 95Sgi Ludwigsburg1 Sgi Ludwigsburg

11 Franz Roth 948 95 95 95 96 95 95 95 94 93 95Sgi Ludwigsburg2 Schützenverein Altheim-

Waldhausen

384 Christian Roost 931 93 90 95 94 93 95 92 98 89 92SSV Welschingen3 SSV Welschinmgen

392 Christian Morar 924 90 90 91 92 93 93 91 96 95 93Sgi Ludwigsburg4 Sgi Ludwigsburg

269 Ingo Hälker 923 93 94 97 92 92 89 88 93 91 94Grüntal-Frutenhof5 Schützenverein Hochdorf

377 Christoph Heierth 922 89 94 89 92 95 92 91 90 96 94SV Böttingen6 Schützenverein Böttingen

99 Andreas Wiggenhauser 922 94 87 93 94 92 89 93 92 92 96SSV Welschingen7 SSV Welschingen

370 Michael Vincon 918 89 92 90 94 90 89 96 94 92 92SV Onstmettingen I8 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

21 Holike Ruben 917 90 89 93 93 94 94 89 90 91 94SV Geislingen9 Schützenverein 

Geislingen

25 Michael Pfeffer 911 88 90 91 93 95 89 90 94 91 90SV Stetten Hgl.10 Schützenverein Stetten

271 Bernd Aberle 904 90 90 90 89 91 92 92 93 88 89Grüntal-Frutenhof11 Schützenverein Hochdorf

374 Frank Bächle 903 90 92 91 90 93 88 91 90 86 92SV Geislingen12 Schützenverein 

Geislingen

292 Manfred Kästle 901 83 93 89 90 90 92 90 91 91 92SV Meßstetten13 Schützenvereinigung 

Meßstetten

382 Stephan Harr 881 88 91 90 88 84 87 87 89 86 91SV Stetten Hgl.14 Schützenverein Stetten

360 Reiner Pfeffer 879 84 91 84 87 89 92 92 85 89 86SV Stetten Hgl.15 Schützenverein Stetten

228 Reinhard Öhrle 875 87 88 86 84 87 87 88 90 89 89SV Meßstetten16 Schützenvereinigung 

Meßstetten

396 Michael Sukop 871 83 89 88 88 79 90 88 87 91 88SV Onstmettingen 

II
17 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

383 Hartwig Wiedl 869 81 91 87 81 88 94 85 85 91 8618 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

227 Markus Griese 868 84 84 89 86 83 87 93 85 89 88SV Meßstetten19 Schützenvereinigung 

Meßstetten

401 Robert Wägeli 868 91 92 88 79 85 92 93 79 86 83SV Bärenthal20 Schützenverein Bärenthal

352 Volker Teichmann 866 83 87 90 87 82 89 89 89 84 86SV Geislingen21 Schützenverein 

Geislingen

58 Horst Neustedt 848 89 91 85 81 84 86 80 82 88 82SV Stetten Hgl.22 Schützenverein Stetten

305 Gunnar Bantel 839 85 82 80 85 83 85 83 88 87 81Schooting 

Equipment
23 SG Göppingen

387 Serhiy Tyshchenko 832 82 87 87 86 78 85 77 84 83 83Grüntal-Frutenhof24 Schützengilde Grüntal-

Frutenhof

394 Daniel Futschik 817 74 87 90 83 80 79 83 84 79 7825 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

667 Andreas Fessmann 809 80 77 77 88 84 80 74 84 85 80SV Trillfingen26 Schützenverein 

Trillfingen

368 Dennis Gfrörer 805 73 85 87 86 82 80 80 81 75 76SV Bisingen27 Schützenverein Bisingen

402 Florian Klink 792 79 80 83 78 70 82 77 80 81 82SV Bärenthal28 Schützenverein Bärenthal

46 Ralf Kugel 728 77 71 76 71 67 82 66 67 80 71SV Sulz a.N. II29 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

399 Benedikt Rapp 677 68 67 61 71 78 69 77 62 71 53SV Trillfingen30 Schützenverein 

Trillfingen

Alters-/Seniorenklasse

234 Wolfgang Lang 943 93 92 92 95 97 98 95 93 92 96Schooting 

Equipment
1 Schützenverein Altheim-

Waldhausen



Platz St.. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

282 Uwe Krohn 929 96 90 95 90 94 92 90 99 94 89SV Onstmettingen I2 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

107 Harald Köpke 928 90 91 96 96 94 90 93 92 92 94SV Böttingen3 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

117 Gerhard Stauß 910 96 89 91 88 90 93 86 96 93 88SV Böttingen4 Schützenverein Böttingen

42 Michael Kluge 908 89 91 89 89 94 88 94 93 91 90SV Geislingen5 Schützenverein 

Geislingen

225 Egon Drissner 906 88 88 89 94 89 90 91 93 91 93SV Meßstetten6 Schützenvereinigung 

Meßstetten

283 Überall Hans-Jürgen 904 90 89 90 89 91 92 92 90 87 94SV Onstmettingen I7 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

96 Rolf Schneider 894 88 91 89 92 87 89 90 88 89 918 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

388 Oliver Reidenbach 893 91 87 89 91 93 87 88 90 88 89Grüntal-Frutenhof9 Schützengilde Grüntal-

Frutenhof

224 Albert Lorenz 884 89 85 89 84 90 88 86 92 95 8610 Schützengilde Reutlingen

369 Alwin Rager 876 82 91 86 91 89 85 92 86 86 88SV Bisingen11 Schützenverein Bisingen

110 Georg Schaaf 875 93 85 86 82 90 87 90 91 87 84SV Sulz a.N. I12 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

33 Lothar Ott 870 87 88 85 82 85 86 89 88 89 91SV Bisingen13 Schützenverein Bisingen

339 Richard Tausch 865 92 87 86 86 88 86 84 87 81 88SV Onstmettingen I14 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

53 Walter Beier 861 90 88 90 82 88 87 86 84 82 84SV Sulz a.N. I15 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

274 Pino Barbera 861 81 84 84 88 87 87 91 87 81 91SV Onstmettingen 

II
16 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

380 Thorsten Katz 856 78 90 83 91 86 84 83 82 94 85SV Villingendorf17 Schützenverein 

Villingendorf

152 Jörg Schaumann 845 88 92 82 82 80 85 82 84 90 80SV Sulz a.N. I18 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

361 Helmut Wissmann 843 81 78 88 91 78 85 88 89 83 82SV Onstmettingen 

II
19 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

52 Franz Brenner 843 87 86 82 81 87 78 85 82 86 89SV Sulz a.N. II20 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

397 Andreas Seifer 840 86 79 84 79 83 85 82 87 90 85SV Trillfingen21 Schützenverein 

Trillfingen

371 Artur Nüssle 837 80 83 86 86 85 82 83 81 84 87SV Sulz a.N. II22 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

376 Günter Heierth 831 74 79 85 83 83 88 76 87 89 87SV Böttingen23 Schützenverein Böttingen

378 Peter Schwenke 821 80 79 80 87 88 91 78 80 81 77SV Villingendorf24 Schützenverein 

Villingendorf

398 Waldemar Schneider 733 78 77 70 61 72 75 80 75 70 75SV Trillfingen25 Schützenverein 

Trillfingen

379 Gerd Jangowitsch 684 70 69 64 64 61 67 73 75 64 77SV Villingendorf26 Schützenverein 

Villingendorf

280 Gerhard Blumenstetter 345 87 86 84 81 7 0 0 0 0 0SV Onstmettingen 

II
27 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

Schüler/Jugend bis 17 J.

386 Christoph Lutz 929 95 89 92 94 92 96 97 94 94 86Grüntal-Frutenhof1 Schützengilde Grüntal-

Frutenhof

390 Lukas Heggemann 860 83 80 86 82 88 91 90 85 86 89SSV Welschingen 

Jugend
2 SSV Welschingen

358 Jonas Heggemann 848 86 80 83 93 85 83 82 86 84 86SSV Welschingen 

Jugend
3 SSV Welschingen

391 Philipp Wiggenhauser 828 90 82 90 86 74 87 81 79 84 75SSV Welschingen 

Jugend
4 SSV Welschingen

315 Falko Wiggenhauser 819 84 83 82 79 79 85 78 86 79 84SSV Welschingen 

Jugend
5 SSV Welschingen

400 Emily Anscheid 794 85 73 76 82 71 82 79 86 74 86SV Bärenthal6 Schützenverein Bärenthal

381 Gabriel Schneider 722 75 86 71 75 73 64 73 61 69 75SV Villingendorf7 Schützenverein 

Villingendorf

395 Tom Merkel 629 65 73 68 45 60 61 58 71 61 678 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

Damenklasse

389 Julia Hochmuth 943 94 92 93 98 93 93 94 95 93 98Sgi Ludwigsburg1 Sgi Ludwigsburg



Platz St.. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

236 Michaela Hofele 930 89 88 93 97 95 96 93 93 92 94Schooting 

Equipment
2 Schützenverein Altheim-

Waldhausen

385 Manuela Batku 929 94 96 96 90 91 95 92 91 88 96SSV Welschingen3 SSV Welschinmgen

29 Hannelore Lange 841 90 84 85 86 77 81 89 88 71 90SV Bärenthal4 Schützenkreis Tuttlingen

69
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Schützenklasse

2 Sgi Ludwigsburg

11

389

392

393

948

943

924

953

Franz Roth

Julia Hochmuth

Christian Morar

Riccardo Matzzetti

28441

1

5

1

1

33 SSV Welschingen

385

384

99

0

929

931

922

0

Manuela Batku

Christian Roost

Andreas Wiggenhauser

27822

5

1

1

34 SV Böttingen

376

117

377

107

831

910

922

928

Günter Heierth

Gerhard Stauß

Christoph Heierth

Harald Köpke

27603

2

2

1

2

12 Grüntal-Frutenhof

271

269

386

388

904

923

929

893

Bernd Aberle

Ingo Hälker

Christoph Lutz

Oliver Reidenbach

27564

1

1

4

2

31 SV Onstmettingen I

282

283

370

339

929

904

918

865

Uwe Krohn

Überall Hans-Jürgen

Michael Vincon

Richard Tausch

27515

2

2

1

2

32 SV Geislingen

42

374

21

352

908

903

917

866

Michael Kluge

Frank Bächle

Holike Ruben

Volker Teichmann

27286

2

1

1

1



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

10 SV Meßstetten

227

225

228

292

868

906

875

901

Markus Griese

Egon Drissner

Reinhard Öhrle

Manfred Kästle

26827

1

2

1

1

23 SV Stetten Hgl.

58

382

25

360

848

881

911

879

Horst Neustedt

Stephan Harr

Michael Pfeffer

Reiner Pfeffer

26718

1

1

1

1

8 SV Sulz a.N. I

53

110

152

0

861

875

845

0

Walter Beier

Georg Schaaf

Jörg Schaumann

25819

2

2

2

30 SV Onstmettingen II

274

361

280

396

861

843

345

871

Pino Barbera

Helmut Wissmann

Gerhard Blumenstetter

Michael Sukop

257510

2

2

2

1

11 SV Bisingen

33

368

369

0

870

805

876

0

Lothar Ott

Dennis Gfrörer

Alwin Rager

255111

2

1

2

18 SSV Welschingen Jugend

390

358

391

315

860

848

828

819

Lukas Heggemann

Jonas Heggemann

Philipp Wiggenhauser

Falko Wiggenhauser

253612

4

4

4

4

6 SV Bärenthal

29

400

401

402

841

794

868

792

Hannelore Lange

Emily Anscheid

Robert Wägeli

Florian Klink

250313

5

4

1

1



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

35 SV Sulz a.N. II

46

52

371

0

728

843

837

0

Ralf Kugel

Franz Brenner

Artur Nüssle

240814

1

2

2

36 SV Villingendorf

378

379

380

381

821

684

856

722

Peter Schwenke

Gerd Jangowitsch

Thorsten Katz

Gabriel Schneider

239915

2

2

2

4

37 SV Trillfingen

397

398

399

667

840

733

677

809

Andreas Seifer

Waldemar Schneider

Benedikt Rapp

Andreas Fessmann

238216

2

2

1

1



Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.  
18.04.2015 23:41:2912. Marathon-Schießen LUGE 2015

Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
1Seite

Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

Schützenklasse

399 1 Andreas Kohler 971 98 97 96 97 98 99 97 97 96 96SV Bisingen 21 Schützenverein Bärenthal

380 1 Sebastian Stumpp 961 96 94 96 93 95 99 95 96 100 97SV Bisingen 22

48 1 Andreas Dominik 958 95 96 97 97 96 95 92 94 100 96SV Bisingen I3 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

67 1 Elmar Kienzle 954 93 96 94 92 97 98 96 96 96 96SV Engstlatt II4 Schützenverei Engstlatt

140 1 Tobias Henle 953 96 96 96 96 98 95 93 96 94 93SV Bisingen 25 Schützenverein Stetten

333 1 Dominik Dettling 947 93 94 98 96 95 96 94 97 91 936 Sportschützengesellschaft 

Isenburg-Betra

139 1 Christian Henle 947 86 96 93 95 95 97 98 94 98 95Mir send dia mo 

gwenna welled
7 Schützenverein Stetten

64 1 Sven Prohaska 946 92 98 98 95 96 96 91 94 92 94SV Engstlatt II8 Schützenverei Engstlatt

207 1 Andreas Kid 946 91 97 94 95 95 97 96 93 94 94SV Engstlatt II9 Schützenverein Ostdorf

7 1 Sebastian Single 944 93 95 97 93 97 94 96 91 97 91Mir send dia mo 

gwenna welled
10 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

392 1 Philipp Behreendt 937 92 95 91 95 97 97 91 93 97 8911 Sportschützengesellschaft 

Isenburg-Betra

355 1 Sven Febel 928 93 95 95 91 90 95 90 93 93 9312 SV Steißlingen

201 1 Michael Kid 920 88 93 92 94 94 91 86 94 92 96SV Engstlatt II13 Schützenverein Ostdorf

306 1 Daniel Braun 917 95 97 93 91 92 94 96 86 88 85SV Engstlatt I14 Schützenverein 

Engstlatt/Ostdorf

132 1 Markus Edele 915 90 92 94 90 91 92 90 90 93 93SV Stetten Hgl.15 Schützenverein Stetten

294 1 Maurice Gonser 908 86 86 89 86 96 91 91 96 95 92Sgi Tailfingen I16 Schützengilde Tailfingen

309 1 Gunar Sommer 904 86 91 94 88 87 91 90 95 89 93SV Engstlatt I17 Schützenverein Engstlatt

396 1 Thorstern Schweizer 898 87 89 91 93 92 88 92 87 87 9218 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

22 1 Thomas Bleibler 895 90 91 87 93 88 95 86 86 87 9219 Schützenverein Laufen

667 1 Stanislaw Enns 881 86 90 90 82 86 89 86 93 90 8920 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

241 1 Philiph Janz 879 89 85 87 88 85 90 92 84 91 88SV Stetten Hgl.21 Stetten Hgl.

295 1 Alexander Hailfinger 858 76 85 82 88 89 89 88 89 90 82Sgi Tailfingen I22 Schützengilde Tailfingen

383 1 Ralf Mata 817 79 78 83 83 80 81 89 80 81 83SV Frommern23 Schützenverein Frommern

8 1 Christoph Miller 817 81 85 91 79 75 81 83 85 78 79SV Laufen Jugend24 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

393 1 Marco Friedrich 729 70 76 75 70 66 77 74 76 74 71Sgi Tailfingen I25 Schützengilde Tailfingen

372 1 Manuel Eger 704 76 77 74 62 55 74 70 64 83 69Sgi Tailfingen I26 Schützengilde Tailfingen

Alters-/Seniorenklasse

397 2 Bernd Michelmann 971 98 95 99 96 95 97 96 99 98 98SV Frommern1 Schützenverein Frommern

224 2 Albert Lorenz 955 95 97 93 96 93 96 97 94 98 962 Schützengilde Reutlingen

44 2 Thomas Sauter 935 93 92 93 96 94 94 96 93 92 923 Schützenverein Böttingen

398 2 Wilhelm Grundler 924 91 91 88 92 95 93 94 94 97 89SV Bisingen I4 Schützenverein Bärenthal

70 2 Karl Hielscher 918 89 90 95 90 91 93 91 92 93 94SV Engstlatt I5 Schützenverei Engstlatt

284 2 German Dehner 847 80 84 88 83 85 81 84 80 91 91SV Thanheim6 Schützenverein Thanheim



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

298 2 Walter Bauer 837 81 84 91 85 82 82 86 78 86 82SV Frommern7 Schützenverein Frommern

196 2 Arthur Jetter 823 79 85 85 82 85 84 87 79 82 75SV Frommern8 Schützenverein Frommern

286 2 Jakob Koch 814 80 86 79 83 82 75 88 75 82 84SV Thanheim9 Schützenverein Thanheim

395 2 Winfried Endress 718 65 64 77 74 80 78 71 72 60 77SV Thanheim10 Schützenverein Thanheim

285 2 Hartmut Gsell 718 65 64 77 74 80 78 71 72 60 77SV Thanheim11 Schützenverein Thanheim

Schüler/Jugend bis 17 J.

390 4 Claudio Schmid 940 95 93 98 93 94 93 96 94 95 89SV Geislingen1 Schützenverein 

Geislingen

4 4 Marko Schanz 935 92 93 95 92 94 94 94 97 93 91Mir send dia mo 

gwenna welled
2 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

391 4 Jan Riccobono 910 90 95 90 91 92 88 91 90 87 96SV Geislingen3 Schützenverein 

Geislingen

366 4 Angelo Schmid 909 89 89 93 94 91 90 93 89 89 92SV Geislingen4 Schützenverein 

Geislingen

385 4 Magdelena Fritsche 908 92 86 91 90 94 87 92 90 90 96SV Laufen Jugend5 Schützenverein Laufen

387 4 Isabelle Adami 894 94 88 85 93 89 90 86 89 91 89SV Laufen Jugend6 Schützenverein Laufen

376 4 Madleine Schmid 890 91 90 82 92 90 92 87 86 91 89SV Laufen Jugend7 Schützenverein Laufen

386 4 Theresa Eichler 842 84 83 84 86 83 91 80 83 86 82SV Laufen Jugend8 Schützenverein Laufen

365 4 Kevin Stolzenburg 732 84 80 77 80 72 77 70 71 60 61SV Geislingen9 Schützenverein 

Geislingen

Damenklasse

232 5 Yvonne Schlotterbeck 990 100 100 99 98 97 100 99 100 99 98SV Bisingen I1 Schützenverein Bisingen

379 5 Kerstin Kohler 977 96 99 99 99 97 98 99 97 95 98SV Bisingen I2 Schützenverein Bisingen

310 5 Domenika Brodbeck 908 93 84 92 90 95 88 90 88 95 93SV Engstlatt I3 Schützenverein Engstlatt

400 5 Carolin Wägeli 898 87 87 92 90 92 91 93 94 86 864 Schützenverein Bärenthal

394 5 Alis Janz 880 91 89 81 89 90 89 93 82 85 91SV Stetten Hgl.5 Schützenverein Stetten a. 

H.

51
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Schützenklasse

25 SV Bisingen I

232

48

379

398

990

958

977

924

Yvonne Schlotterbeck

Andreas Dominik

Kerstin Kohler

Wilhelm Grundler

29251

5

1

5

2

14 SV Bisingen 2

399

140

380

0

971

953

961

0

Andreas Kohler

Tobias Henle

Sebastian Stumpp

28852

1

1

1

15 SV Engstlatt II

67

201

207

64

954

920

946

946

Elmar Kienzle

Michael Kid

Andreas Kid

Sven Prohaska

28463

1

1

1

1

32 Mir send dia mo gwenna welled

7

4

139

0

944

935

947

0

Sebastian Single

Marko Schanz

Christian Henle

28264

1

4

1

16 SV Geislingen

365

366

391

390

732

909

910

940

Kevin Stolzenburg

Angelo Schmid

Jan Riccobono

Claudio Schmid

27595

4

4

4

4

20 SV Engstlatt I

306

310

309

70

917

908

904

918

Daniel Braun

Domenika Brodbeck

Gunar Sommer

Karl Hielscher

27436

1

5

1

2

254 SV Laufen Jugend

386

387

385

376

842

894

908

890

Theresa Eichler

Isabelle Adami

Magdelena Fritsche

Madleine Schmid

26927

4

4

4

4

33 SV Stetten Hgl.

132

241

394

0

915

879

880

0

Markus Edele

Philiph Janz

Alis Janz

26748

1

1

5



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

4 SV Frommern

397

383

298

196

971

817

837

823

Bernd Michelmann

Ralf Mata

Walter Bauer

Arthur Jetter

26319

2

1

2

2

31 Sgi Tailfingen I

294

372

295

393

908

704

858

729

Maurice Gonser

Manuel Eger

Alexander Hailfinger

Marco Friedrich

249510

1

1

1

1

17 SV Thanheim

285

395

284

286

718

718

847

814

Hartmut Gsell

Winfried Endress

German Dehner

Jakob Koch

237911

2

2

2

2


